
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  170 SCT:  73

08062 Fiona 48.46 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  170 SCT:  68

12131 Phoebe 50.75 3 1 0NQ 1Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  175 SCT:  66

16132 Lacey 58.47 0 01 100Q 0Cronin 0

16080 Punch 55.43 1 0 0NQ 1Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  180 SCT:  63

20133 Fi 44.48 0 1 0NQ 1Cross 0

20136 Doc 60.80 1 0 0NQ 0Nyvold 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  180 SCT:  67

24138 Sorsha 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Conners 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  180 SCT:  68

16129 Tunes 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Breamer 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  180 SCT:  72

20130 Mercury 51.11 0 0 0NQ 1Rensink 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  73

08060 Zim 67.81 0 01 100Q 0Dingmann 0

08067 Lena 70.83 0 02 100Q 0Soligny 0

08061 Paris 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Carlson 1

08063 Benjamin 60.56 1 2 0NQ 1Halverson 0

08065 Nino 41.50 0 0 0NQ 1Wilson 0

08068 Ben 48.71 1 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08141 Ginger 43.17 0 0 0NQ 1Matejcek 0

08142 Wolfie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  68

12075 Aurora (Fluffy) 50.07 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

12072 Differ 44.65 0 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

12071 Loulie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Valasek 0

12074 Haylie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Valasek 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  66

16081 Sparky 37.70 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16078 Ukko 37.81 0 02 100Q 0Hayes 0

16079 Maya 39.02 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

16082 Chantelle 60.48 0 1 0NQ 0Geving 0

16083 Touche 52.37 1 1 0NQ 0Brink 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  63

20086 Titan 38.14 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

20087 Power 40.69 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20104 Polly 42.32 0 03 100Q 0Kott 0

20102 Gem 44.74 0 04 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20093 Yikes 47.42 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20110 Sully 49.14 0 0 100Q 0Sakizadeh 0

20106 Em 49.19 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20092 Robby 56.64 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20105 Brooks 57.78 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20112 Rusty 61.08 0 0 100Q 0Geving 0

20085 Chewie 40.16 1 2 0NQ 3Wedel 0

20094 Free-Beer 44.98 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20095 Renegade 46.60 2 2 0NQ 0Olson 0

20096 Gus 45.03 0 1 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20097 Diesel 46.74 0 1 0NQ 0Chapman 0

20100 Bailey 52.58 0 1 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20103 Ledgend 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Olson 1

20108 Tilly 57.10 1 0 0NQ 0Waldhauser 0

20113 Jock 53.01 3 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20115 Laser 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 1

20117 Steele 45.98 0 1 0NQ 0Parker 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  67

24121 Allie 43.88 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24119 Jameson 48.57 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0

24123 Jorge 53.38 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

20099 Athena 52.77 1 0 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24118 Roger 52.46 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24124 Quest 48.63 1 0 0NQ 3Rensink 0

24125 Asha 55.19 2 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

24126 Vee 46.93 1 1 0NQ 2Duffy 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  78

04028 Niner 50.77 0 01 100Q 0Webster 0

04027 Yoshi 56.34 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04029 Öcho 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Gardner 1

08069 Emmett 57.32 2 1 0NQ 1Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  73

08030 Jacob 72.25 0 01 100Q 0Drayna-Michaels 0

08032 Frankie 55.48 0 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  71

12040 Jackie 39.29 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

12037 Zada 44.02 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12039 Ryza 46.08 0 03 100Q 0Olson 0

12034 Ella 56.93 0 04 100Q 0Keinz 0

12035 Missy 64.00 0 1 0NQ 0Nyvold 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  68

16047 Sam 39.86 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

16050 Ty 41.24 0 02 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20.005 Mini 58.74 0 03 100Q 0Covin 0

16042 Tally 59.58 0 04 100Q 0Putnam 0

16041 Dash 48.62 0 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

16045 Kuper 66.10 1 0 0NQ 0Covin 0

16044 Shasta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  72

20052 Ledger 41.94 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20058 Ari 55.96 0 02 100Q 0Putnam 0

20057 MoMo 62.37 0 03 100Q 0Scott 0

20051 Ice 82.16 2 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  129 SCT:  62

20025 Penny 40.41 2 0 0NQ 1Hohol 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  126 SCT:  73

08019 Brisket 41.68 0 01 100Q 0Wilson 0

08021 Ricoh 62.21 1 02 95Q 0Carlson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08018 Skye 70.40 1 13 85Q 0Newman 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  128 SCT:  65

16022 Henrietta 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Hansen 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  129 SCT:  62

20024 Ridge 38.18 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  126 SCT:  78

04014 Pixel 61.17 1 11 90Q 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  129 SCT:  67

16015 Maggie 55.01 0 11 95Q 0Wolff 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  129 SCT:  69

20016 Picl 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Erickson 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  146 SCT:  70

08020 Eli 73.19 1 01 89Q 0Soligny 0

08005 Oreo 66.64 3 2 0NQ 0Newman 0

08140 Hammer 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  146 SCT:  67

12008 Bailey 63.49 3 1 0NQ 2Beaudin 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  63

20134 Carney 47.61 0 01 100Q 0Pfisterer 0

20010 Ralphie 71.38 3 1 0NQ 2White 0

20012 Cara 48.60 0 0 0NQ 2Sorensen 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  65

24013 Gibbs 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Wiederholt 1

24139 Eve 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Marvin 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  146 SCT:  72

08002 Allegra 79.54 3 1 0NQ 0Pfisterer 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  153 SCT:  68

16003 Dori 76.10 4 1 0NQ 0Wedel 0

16004 Belle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schumack 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08061 Paris 44.64 0 01* 100Q 0Carlson 0

08141 Ginger 47.88 0 02 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08063 Benjamin 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Halverson 1

08065 Nino 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Wilson 1

08066 Livi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

08142 Wolfie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16078 Ukko 39.61 0 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16079 Maya 39.33 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16081 Sparky 44.96 0 0 0NQ 2Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20086 Titan 41.54 0 01* 100Q 0Kott 0

20096 Gus 42.21 0 02* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20095 Renegade 43.96 0 03* 100Q 0Olson 0

20111 Elvis 45.72 0 04 100Q 0Flaws 0

20102 Gem 46.66 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20094 Free-Beer 47.12 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20085 Chewie 47.19 0 0 100Q 0Wedel 0

20093 Yikes 55.05 1 2 0NQ 1Flaws 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20097 Diesel 49.50 2 2 0NQ 0Chapman 0

20105 Brooks 56.05 0 0 0NQ 0Beaudin 0

20115 Laser 58.38 0 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

20099 Athena 50.42 1 2 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24118 Roger 54.97 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24119 Jameson 53.56 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

24123 Jorge 60.00 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04027 Yoshi 56.44 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08032 Frankie 56.45 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12040 Jackie 40.40 0 01* 100Q 0Kott 0

12037 Zada 45.31 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12038 Capri 55.25 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16050 Ty 44.54 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16045 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Covin 1

20.005 Mini 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Covin 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20052 Ledger 45.96 0 1 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12131 Phoebe 28.03 0 01 100Q 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  157 SCT:  45

16132 Lacey 34.69 0 01 100Q 0Cronin 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  164 SCT:  44

20133 Fi 26.38 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20134 Carney 49.52 1 0 0NQ 0Pfisterer 0

20136 Doc 46.58 2 0 0NQ 1Nyvold 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  50

12035 Missy 50.86 1 1 0NQ 0Nyvold 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  164 SCT:  51

20051 Ice 45.87 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  49

08061 Paris 28.89 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08068 Ben 29.97 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08062 Fiona 32.12 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08142 Wolfie 36.89 0 04 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08060 Zim 59.76 0 0 70NQ 0Dingmann 0

08063 Benjamin 45.40 0 1 0NQ 0Halverson 0

08065 Nino 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Wilson 1

08067 Lena 54.75 0 0 85NQ 0Soligny 0

08141 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12075 Aurora (Fluffy) 32.36 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

12072 Differ 32.20 1 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

12071 Loulie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Valasek 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  45

16081 Sparky 26.23 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16079 Maya 26.70 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

16082 Chantelle 45.08 0 03 100Q 0Geving 0

16078 Ukko 31.62 1 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16080 Punch 35.17 0 0 0NQ 1Blakely 0

16083 Touche 34.24 1 0 0NQ 0Brink 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  44

20095 Renegade 24.33 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

20097 Diesel 26.84 0 02 100Q 0Chapman 0

20085 Chewie 27.85 0 03 100Q 0Wedel 0

20087 Power 28.53 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20102 Gem 28.77 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20108 Tilly 28.83 0 0 100Q 0Waldhauser 0

20086 Titan 28.95 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20113 Jock 30.11 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20093 Yikes 30.45 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20094 Free-Beer 30.89 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20111 Elvis 31.42 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20104 Polly 33.84 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20106 Em 38.77 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20112 Rusty 40.67 0 0 100Q 0Geving 0

20092 Robby 51.94 2 0 0NQ 0Morris 0

20096 Gus 39.03 2 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20100 Bailey 45.40 1 0 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20103 Ledgend 49.79 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

20105 Brooks 40.98 0 0 0NQ 1Beaudin 0

20110 Sully 35.65 0 1 0NQ 1Sakizadeh 0

20115 Laser 38.78 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20117 Steele 29.52 0 0 0NQ 1Parker 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  46

24126 Vee 30.20 0 01 100Q 0Duffy 0

24123 Jorge 30.53 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24119 Jameson 32.58 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24124 Quest 34.38 0 04 100Q 0Rensink 0

20099 Athena 32.67 0 1 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24118 Roger 36.30 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24121 Allie 35.02 0 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

24125 Asha 38.76 2 2 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  54

04029 Öcho 32.17 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

04027 Yoshi 34.60 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04028 Niner 37.43 0 03 100Q 0Webster 0

08069 Emmett 38.73 0 04 100Q 0Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

08030 Jacob 61.71 0 0 70NQ 0Drayna-Michaels 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  50

12040 Jackie 28.07 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

12037 Zada 32.57 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12034 Ella 42.80 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12039 Ryza 34.50 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  49

16050 Ty 26.11 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16041 Dash 36.39 0 02 100Q 0Duffy 0

20.005 Mini 40.98 0 03 100Q 0Covin 0

16045 Kuper 45.69 0 04 100Q 0Covin 0

16042 Tally 44.94 0 1 0NQ 2Putnam 0

16044 Shasta 40.12 1 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

16047 Sam 27.40 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  51

20052 Ledger 28.59 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20058 Ari 37.00 0 02 100Q 0Putnam 0

20057 MoMo 46.92 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

20130 Mercury 38.44 1 0 0NQ 0Rensink 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  120 SCT:  40

20025 Penny 24.17 0 01 100Q 0Hohol 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  116 SCT:  50

08018 Skye 29.80 0 01 100Q 0Newman 0

08019 Brisket 31.06 0 02 100Q 0Wilson 0

08020 Eli 41.27 0 03 100Q 0Soligny 0

08140 Hammer 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  118 SCT:  43

16022 Henrietta 42.90 2 1 0NQ 1Hansen 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  120 SCT:  40
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20024 Ridge 25.95 3 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  116 SCT:  55

04014 Pixel 45.83 0 01 100Q 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  120 SCT:  45

16015 Maggie 27.59 0 01 100Q 0Wolff 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  120 SCT:  48

20016 Picl 39.34 0 0 0NQ 1Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  143 SCT:  51

08005 Oreo 43.45 1 1 0NQ 0Newman 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  143 SCT:  48

12008 Bailey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Beaudin 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  150 SCT:  43

20010 Ralphie 51.70 2 0 0NQ 0White 0

20012 Cara 32.43 1 0 0NQ 1Sorensen 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  150 SCT:  45

24138 Sorsha 27.43 0 01 100Q 0Conners 0

24013 Gibbs 32.69 1 1 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

24139 Eve 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Marvin 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  143 SCT:  53

08002 Allegra 50.89 0 01 100Q 0Pfisterer 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  150 SCT:  48

16003 Dori 36.86 0 01 100Q 0Wedel 0

16004 Belle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schumack 0

16129 Tunes 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Breamer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08063 Benjamin 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Halverson ##

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16080 Punch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24138 Sorsha 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Conners ##

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12035 Missy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Nyvold ##

12128 Boom 32.00 0 0 22NQ 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16042 Tally 37.98 0 0 40NQ 0Putnam 0

16045 Kuper 37.61 0 0 23NQ 0Covin 0

20.005 Mini 36.76 0 0 49NQ 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20051 Ice 27.30 0 01 61Q 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08066 Livi 30.79 0 01 80Q 0O'Sell 0

08061 Paris 32.95 0 02 80Q 0Carlson 0

08068 Ben 33.22 0 0 55NQ 0Breese 0

08141 Ginger 41.95 0 0 50NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12075 Aurora (Fluffy) 26.91 0 0 45NQ 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16078 Ukko 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Hayes ##

16081 Sparky 35.03 0 0 55NQ 0Rimstad 0

16083 Touche 42.14 0 0 44NQ 0Brink 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20085 Chewie 28.80 0 01 76Q 0Wedel 0

20095 Renegade 24.37 0 02 72Q 0Olson 0

20100 Bailey 25.57 0 03 68Q 0Fiebiger 0

20115 Laser 35.08 0 04 67Q 0Callery 0

20086 Titan 38.17 0 0 34NQ 0Kott 0

20089 Sally 35.00 0 0 47NQ 0Oneal 0

20097 Diesel 30.77 0 0 56NQ 0Chapman 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24119 Jameson 28.81 0 01 79Q 0Millette 0

24118 Roger 25.25 0 02 72Q 0Bixby 0

24123 Jorge 27.93 0 03 72Q 0Bixby 0

24126 Vee 30.67 0 0 47NQ 0Duffy 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04029 Öcho 38.12 0 01 80Q 0Gardner 0

08069 Emmett 29.16 0 02 71Q 0Halverson 0

04027 Yoshi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08032 Frankie 32.28 0 01 75Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12037 Zada 32.14 0 01 75Q 0Bush 0

12038 Capri 39.24 0 02 70Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 12-Sa FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16047 Sam 27.40 0 01 77Q 0Cross 0

16041 Dash 22.46 0 02 71Q 0Duffy 0

16050 Ty 32.91 0 03 70Q 0Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20052 Ledger 32.67 0 01 78Q 0Wiederholt 0

20057 MoMo 27.43 0 02 71Q 0Scott 0

20058 Ari 38.97 0 0 26NQ 0Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08140 Hammer 33.91 0 0 43NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20133 Fi 29.41 0 01 80Q 0Cross 0

20024 Ridge 41.93 0 0 33NQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24124 Quest 33.83 0 0 40NQ 0Rensink 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04014 Pixel 49.44 0 0 21NQ 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16015 Maggie 23.21 0 01 71Q 0Wolff 0

16003 Dori 36.54 0 02 62Q 0Wedel 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08062 Fiona 30.73 0 01 75Q 0Wiederholt 0

08142 Wolfie 43.47 0 0 42NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20110 Sully 24.90 0 01 60Q 0Sakizadeh 0

20136 Doc 32.67 0 0 48NQ 0Nyvold 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20099 Athena 33.31 0 01 77Q 0Gorman 0

24013 Gibbs 34.19 0 02 56Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16129 Tunes 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Breamer 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20130 Mercury 36.80 0 0 50NQ 0Rensink 0
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